Best warranty
in the industry
Model - Part Number
A
(stroke)
[in]
B
(closed)
[in]
C
(overall)
[in]
D
[in]
E
[in]
F
[in]
G
[in]
H
[in]
J
[in]
K
[SAE]
L*
[NPT]
Working
pressure
[psi]
Oil
volume
[gal (US)]
Weight
[lb]
CS 90-4-2 - PS0400902VM0035 90 5-1/4 57-1/2 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 6 229
CS 100-4-2 - PS0401002VM0071 100 5-1/4 62-9/16 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 6.7 245
CS 90-4-3 - PS0400903VM0036 90 5-1/2 48-3/8 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 4.5 210
CS 100-4-3 - PS0401003VM0037 100 5-1/2 48-3/8 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 4.7 210
CS 110-4-3 - PS0401103VM0038 110 5-1/2 55-3/8 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12
- 2000
- 2000
- 2000
- 2000
- 2000 5.5 238
CS 80-4.5-3 DA - PSD0450803VM0134 80 5-1/2 49-3/16 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 3/8-18 2000 4.2 214
CS 90-4.5-3 DA - PSD0450903VM0098 90 5-1/2 49-3/16 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 3/8-18 2000 4.4 214
CS 100-4.5-3 DA - PSD0451003VM0129 98-15/16 5-1/2 49-3/16 6-1/4 5-3/4 2 1-7/8 8 1-1/4 12 3/8-18 2000 4.6 214
CS 110-5.5-3 DA - PSD0551103VM0136 110 6-1/2 58-29/32 7-1/2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 3/8-18 2000 9.3 325
CS 120-5.5-3 DA - PSD0551203VM0108 120 6-1/2 58-29/32 7-1/2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 3/8-18 2000 9.7 325
CS 130-5.5-3 DA - PSD0551303VM0126 126-7/8 6-1/2 58-29/32 7-1/2 7 2 1-7/8 9 1-1/4 12 3/8-18 2000 10 325
CS 130-6.5-3 DA - PSD0651303VM0138 7-5/8 64-3/8 8-1/4 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 3/8-18 2000 16.1 434
CS 140-6.5-4 DA - PSD0651404VM0162 7-5/8 60-1/8 8-1/4 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 3/8-18 2000 14.4 439
CS 150-6.5-4 DA - PSD0651504VM0109 7-5/8 60-1/8 8-1/4 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 3/8-18 2000 14.8 439
CS 160-6.5-4 DA - PSD0651604VM0113 7-5/8 60-1/8 8-1/4 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 3/8-18 2000 15.2 439
CS 170-6.5-4 DA - PSD0651704VM0163
129-7/16
140
150
160
170 7-5/8 65-1/8 8-1/4 8 2 2-1/4 10-3/16 1-1/2 16 3/8-18 2000 16.7 471
*There are no hydraulic line on single acting cylinders
Subject to change without notice
CSA1216P
SINGLE ACTING - 4" MODEL
DOUBLE ACTING - 4-1/2" MODEL
DOUBLE ACTING - 5-1/2" MODEL
DOUBLE ACTING - 6-1/2" MODEL
American International TN, LLC | (731) 593-3426 | contact@aminternationaltnllc.com